NOMAD

SOLAR PANEL

Portable, rugged, and powerful. Designed for mobile basecamps and die-hard adventurers, features a
standard MC4 connector for third-party charge controllers and built-in charging cable for Sherpa Power
Packs and Goal Zero Yeti Portable Power Stations.

Charges the following:
Goal Zero Yeti 400

Goal Zero Yeti 1250

Goal Zero Yeti 1000 Lithium
Goal Zero Yeti 1400 Lithium
Solar Panel:

Rated Power

Open Circuit Voltage Voc
Short Circuit Current Isc

Cell Type

7 | GoaLzeRO.

Approx. Charge time:
8-16hrs

29-57 hrs

20-40hrs

28-56 hrs

100W
18-22V
8A

Monocrystalline

() GOALZERO

&) | GoalLzEan

Ports:

Solar Port

(blue, 8mm, male)
MC-4 male/female
General:

Weight

Dimensions (unfolded)

Dimensions (folded)

Certs
Warranty

POWER. ANYTHING. ANYWHERE.

(7] | GOALZERO.

14-22V, up to 8A (100W max)

14-22V, up to 8A (100W max)

10.2 Ibs (4.6 kg)
20.5x59.5x1in
(52x1511x254cm)
20.5x155x2in

(52x39.37x5.08cm)
h: ¢

12 months




